
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M85 (3)
Judge: 

Leo Saarinen FIN Jyväskylä, FIN 15-03-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 11.80

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  09:30:00

End: 19-03-28  09:50:00

1 826 Anton LAUS M85  9.54     Estonia

2 2948 Kazimierz BULCZYNSKI M85  7.84  SB   Poland

3 4227 Ed KENT M85  7.84  SB   United States of America

4 3461 Czesław PLUSZCZEWSKI M85  7.70  SB   Poland

5 4219 William JANKOVICH M85  7.55     United States of America

6 2856 Jim BLAIR M85  7.54     New Zealand

7 1807 Manfred KUNZE M85  6.04  SB   Germany

8 3624 Eugeniusz SZYMANSKI M85  5.43     Poland

9 3754 José BOM M85  4.59     Portugal

I II III IV V VI

9.54 9.28 9.25 9.12 9.27 9.33Anton LAUS

7.31 7.41 7.82 7.68 7.67 7.84Kazimierz BULCZYNSKI

7.84 7.12 7.68 x rEd KENT

7.70 7.22 x 7.45 7.50 7.22Czesław PLUSZCZEWSKI

7.55 7.47 7.17 7.32 7.10 7.09William JANKOVICH

7.05 6.91 7.10 7.05 7.13 7.54Jim BLAIR

5.44 5.74 5.95 6.01 5.90 6.04Manfred KUNZE

5.33 4.92 5.35 5.15 5.05 5.43Eugeniusz SZYMANSKI

4.59 4.32 4.42José BOM

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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